Data Sheet | ltem Number: 210-110

Fiber-tip pen

https://www.wago.com/210-110

Color: M black

Material data
Color
Weight

Fire load

Commercial data
Product Group

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Product classification
UNSPSC

eCl@ss 10.0

eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM 9.0

ETIM 8.0

ECCN

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

WAGD

black
8449
omMJ

2 (Terminal Block Accessories)
200 (1) pcs

Box

JP

4017332273350
96082000000

44121711
24-24-14-01
24-24-14-01

EC000187

EC000187

NO US CLASSIFICATION

Compliant,No Exemption
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Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Documentation

Bid Text

210-110 doc
19.05.2017 23.50 KB
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Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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